
BREAKFAST
CLASSICS

ON THE LIGHTER SIDE

SIDE OPTIONS

BREAKFAST SCRAMBLER

AVOCADO TOAST

BREAKFAST BURRITO

FRUIT & YOGURT PLATTER

EVERYTHING BAGEL SANDWICH

OATMEAL

TOAST
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE 
CROISSANT
MIXED FRUIT
BISCUIT & GRAVY

VANILLA YOGURT
AVOCADO
HAM
SAUSAGE
BACON

4
4
6
6
6

4
4
4
6
6

CROISSANT BREAKFAST SANDWICH

BISCUITS & GRAVY

PEARL SUGAR WAFFLE

13

12

13

9

12

6

12

12

11

Scrambled eggs, roasted breakfast potatoes, and your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage.
Served with white or wheat toast.

Sliced avocado, cherry tomato, artichoke hearts, bacon, wheat toast.

Scrambled eggs, bacon, roasted breakfast potatoes, and cheddar cheese wrapped in a 
tomato basil tortilla. Served with sour cream, salsa, and choice of one side.

Vanilla yogurt & granola served with seasonal fruit.

Egg, avocado, and cheddar cheese topped with your choice of bacon, ham, or sausage. 
Choice of one side.

Served with milk, brown sugar, and raisins.

Egg, ham, bacon, and swiss cheese served with choice of one side.

Flakey biscuits topped with homemade sausage gravy. Served with scrambled eggs and your 
choice of bacon, ham, or sausage.

Two waffles, butter, syrup, and seasonal fruit.



EVENING EATS
SERVED 3PM -10PM

FLAT BREADS

ON THE LIGHTER SIDE 

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

PRETZEL WITH CHEESE

VEGGIE

CHIPS & SALSA

CHIPS & QUESO

13

8

12

7

8

Diced chicken, bacon, and mozzarella on a flatbread drizzled with ranch dressing

Soft pretzel served with hatch green Chile queso

Artichoke hearts, cherry tomatoes, pesto, and mozzarella on a flatbread drizzled with 
balsamic glaze

Corn tortilla chips served with Pico De Gallo Salsa

Corn tortilla chips served with hatch green Chile queso


